
WINDSURF 
beginners require lesson 

WAKESURF CHARTER 
drop in charter boat (3pm-8pm sun-fri)

One Time Drop In (weekday)

One Time Drop In (weekend/holiday)

5 Pack

$150

$200

$600

(AGES 16+)

(OPEN TO PUBLIC)

(MIN. 4HR)

KAYAK + SUP (AGES 12+)

1 Hour

2 Hour

Half Day (4 Hour)

Full Day (8 Hour)

Weekly

$23

$33

$43

$63

$299

 Kayaks: 9.5’, 11.5’, Tandem, Pedal     |     SUP: 10’, 11’, 12’

pricing per craft 

Lake Delivery Available!

FISHING CHARTER (OPEN TO PUBLIC)

2 People $350

 $50 Per Additional Guest, Up to 4 (four) Total Guests

 4 hour charter, 2pm-6pm wed-sat

LESSONS
one hour rental included

Group (SUP or Kayak) $35/per Private (SUP only) $60

SUMMER CAMP
Wakesurf Camp ( Ages 6-15) $500/per (4 days)

$1200/per (5 days)Surf, SUP, Fish Camp  ( Ages 10-15)

STUDIO 
at the showroom

Sunrise Meditation

Rise and Shine Yoga

$20

$20

MISC. RENTAL

Wetsuit $18

EXPERIENCES
includes rental

SUP Yoga

Illuminated SUP/Kayak

$35

$45

10 Pack $1200 Spectator $25

PRIVATE SURF CHARTER 
please allow one week to reserve

BRIDAL/PRIVATE PARTIES

 

Private SUP Yoga

Private Illuminated Paddle

Private Charter

$35/per

$45/per

Inquire

WINTER 
Snowboard $35/day

Lesson $100 Rental $65

Weekday $250/hr Weekend/Holiday $300/hr

all day helmet & boots incl.

$1199corp. unlimited
Delight your whole staff with the work perk they didnt know they 

needed–unlimited water access. Reserve any SUP/kayak for any 

duration - 1 use per day. Fully transferable with valid matching ID.

i hour

2 hour

full day

4 pass
bundle

io pass
bundle

20 pass
bundle

$69

$119

$159

$179

$231

$409

$339

$462

$799

GROUP/SEASON PASS

SUMMER ‘22
RENTAL PRICING

cdgasailboard.com @cdgasailboard
stop in or visit cdgasailboard.com to book online

Candandaigua Sailboard is a wholly owned subsidiary 
of the Neon Wave Family of Brands. 
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