CANANDAIGUA SAILBOARD

SUMMER 22 RENTAL PRICING

KAYAK + SUP (AGES 12+)

Kayaks: 9.5', 11.5', Tandem, Pedal | SUP: 10', 11', 12'

PRICING PER CRAFT

1 Hour \$23	Half Day (4 Hour) \$43
2 Hour \$33	Full Day (8 Hour) \$63
Weekly \$299	Lake Delivery Available!

LESSONS

ONE HOUR RENTAL INCLUDED

Group (SUP or Kayak) _ \$35/per Private (SUP only) _____ \$60

GROUP/SEASON PASS

	4 PASS BUNDLE	IO PASS BUNDLE	20 PASS BUNDLE
I HOUR	\$69	\$179	\$339
2 HOUR	\$119	\$231	\$462
FULL DAY	\$159	\$409	\$799

CORP. UNLIMITED

\$1199

Delight your whole staff with the work perk they didnt know they needed-unlimited water access. Reserve any SUP/kayak for any duration - 1 use per day. Fully transferable with valid matching ID.

EXPERIENCES STUDIO

INCLUDES RENTAL	AT THE SHOWROOM	

SUP Yoga ______ \$35 Sunrise Meditation _____ \$20 Illuminated SUP/Kayak ___ \$45 Rise and Shine Yoga ____ \$20

FISHING CHARTER (OPEN TO PUBLIC)

\$50 Per Additional Guest, Up to 4 (four) Total Guests

4 HOUR CHARTER, 2PM-6PM WED-SAT

2 People ______ \$350

SUMMER CAMP

Wakesurf Camp (Ages 6-15) ______ \$500/per (4 days) Surf, SUP, Fish Camp (Ages 10-15) _____ \$1200/per (5 days)

MISC. RENTAL WINTER

ALL DAY

HELMET & BOOTS INCL.

Inquire

Wetsuit _____ \$18 Snowboard ____ \$35/day

BRIDAL/PRIVATE PARTIES

Private Charter _____

Private SUP Yoga ______ \$35/per

Private Illuminated Paddle _____ \$45/per

WINDSURF (AGES 16+)

BEGINNERS REQUIRE LESSON

Lesson ______ \$100 Rental _____ \$65

WAKESURF CHARTER (OPEN TO PUBLIC)

DROP IN CHARTER BOAT (3PM-8PM SUN-FRI)

 One Time Drop In (weekday)
 \$150

 One Time Drop In (weekend/holiday)
 \$200

 5 Pack
 \$600

 10 Pack
 \$1200
 \$pectator
 \$25

PRIVATE SURF CHARTER (MIN. 4HR)

PLEASE ALLOW ONE WEEK TO RESERVE

Weekday _____ \$250/hr Weekend/Holiday ____ \$300/hr

Candandaigua Sailboard is a wholly owned subsidiary of the Neon Wave Family of Brands.

STOP IN OR VISIT CDGASAILBOARD.COM TO BOOK ONLINE

cdgasailboard.com @cdgasailboard

PRINT DATE 5.6.22